
Bachelor MKI/METI

Bachelor WI

Bachelor Thesis Several

Professor

5

Lecture Semester ECTS

Bachelor Thesis

Aspects of Communication

Cloud Computing

Internetworking

Introduction to Statistics + Biometry

Med. Informationsystems

Media Project

MKI+METI Bachelor Colloquium

Mobile Computing

Several

Himpel

Schöller

Schöller

Thies

Thies

Kloos/Hartmann

Several

Martinez

All

All

All

All

All

All

Only Spring

Only Spring

Only Fall

12

12

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

Business Consulting

Business Modelling

Business Informatics Project

Corporate Finance

Distributed Systems

Entrepreneurship

Management & Controlling

Software Engineering/Project Management

Web Programming

Schlegel

Zeise

Several

Schürle

Schmollinger

Münch

Roth

Decker/Blank

Gutbrod All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

All

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5



Master HUC

Master WI

ProfessorLecture Semester ECTS

Formal Methods

Interactive Systems

HUC Master Project: Internet of Things

HUC Master Project: Virtual Reality Lab

Consulting

Himpel

Tullius

Martinez

Kloos

Schlegel

All

All

All

All

All

5

5

5

5

5

Innovation for Sustainable Business Feierabend All 5


